
1 PASSADOR RUGGERO DENIS 23/07/1962 8987 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 1513

2 APPUHAMY SOLAN ARACHCHIGE ROHAN AUGUSTUS 12/08/1969 176476 SRI 15 ZERO 1389

3 MERIGO MASSIMO 06/10/1956 9786 ITA GSA CHIARI 1326

4 HOFER KONRAD 12/03/1966 41945 ITA ASV MARLING 1113

5 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO 26/06/1965 142352 ITA 15 ZERO 1070

6 BALLABIO FABIO 25/07/1969 8994 ITA POL DI NOVA 1050

7 VOLPI FERDINANDO 04/07/1960 38572 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 1049

8 BISIOLI DARIO 15/10/1960 66476 ITA GSA CHIARI 1004

9 ATASH FARAZ AMIR 21/03/1982 29361 IRI CENTRO DIDATTICO 1000

10 FREI JOACHIM 01/05/1971 30728 ITA SC MERAN 966

11 MILANI EDVIDIO 14/05/1965 101758 ITA LARIO BC 918

12 FAVA ROBERTO PIETRO NINO 30/04/1952 13892 ITA GIOKO 917

13 BETTONI FLAVIO 16/03/1963 11041 ITA CUS BERGAMO 894

14 DE PASQUALE ANTONIO 09/10/1961 11078 ITA ALBA SHUTTLE 891

15 SCARABELLO ROBERTO 27/06/1957 9002 ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 842

16 VEDAGIRI JAYAKUMAR 15/03/1979 16194 IND POL 2B 737

17 DONOVAN JOHN JOSEPH 27/08/1981 11037 IRL POL BAGNATICA 678

18 CIMINI SILVANO 09/12/1961 10682 ITA BRACCIANO BADMINTON 638

19 BIANCHI FEDERICO 07/12/1969 10062 ITA GENOVA BC 601

20 POLETTI PAOLO 29/09/1964 22328 ITA LARIO BC 588

21 STAN TEODOR 28/09/1968 66496 ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 507

22 ANDERGASSEN GUENTHER 09/10/1967 43363 ITA SBS 468

23 PICCININ MARCO 02/11/1967 22158 ITA BC MILANO 463

24 FASANOTTO PIERO 25/09/1963 38568 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 451

25 ROTTA NICOLA 27/09/1960 10854 ITA POL CASELLE 442

26 FILIPPELLI MAURO 22/02/1968 20121 ITA BC FILIPPELLI 425

27 MAIETTA COSTANTINO 04/02/1956 44524 ITA BC CELESTE 350

28 FUDA MAURIZIO 16/12/1957 16587 ITA ROMA BC 350

29 BOSSATI EZIO 03/06/1960 22312 ITA ALBA SHUTTLE 321

30 CELESTE WALTER 15/06/1958 73811 ITA BC CELESTE 312

31 PATRONE GIOVANNI 27/07/1964 43258 ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 312

32 BONINO MARCO 25/09/1969 43379 ITA LE BAXIE 312

33 MURIALDO MARCO 27/01/1983 43381 ITA LE BAXIE 312

34 DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO 05/10/1973 10090 ITA THE STARS 300

35 RAFFEINER KLAUS 10/11/1977 10104 ITA SC MERAN 300

36 DI LENARDO ALESSIO 19/03/1981 11535 ITA ACQUI BADMINTON 300

37 STEFANI LUCIANO 01/03/1952 13242 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 253

38 PARDATSCHER WILLRAM 24/12/1958 10103 ITA SC MERAN 253

39 DE MARCH STEFANO MARTINO 28/05/1963 9747 ITA ASV MALLES 253

40 FELIZIANI FRANCESCO 24/07/1965 12293 ITA LE AQUILE 253

41 USELLI AGOSTINO 19/08/1970 15939 ITA LE AQUILE 253

42 NOVARA LUCA 19/05/1977 66503 ITA SPACE BAD 253

43 PURI RAJESH KUMAR 02/05/1976 176360 ITA ROMA BC 250

44 GSCHNITZER PAUL 22/08/1966 176365 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 229

45 PAVONE MARCO 23/01/1972 66631 ITA BADMINTON PAOLA 213

46 MURGIA MARINO ANTONIO 18/06/1951 11054 ITA LE AQUILE 205

47 BERNHARDT GUNTER LUTZ 14/11/1956 10515 GER VIGNANELLO BC 205

48 COCIMANO DOMENICO ORAZIO 07/04/1959 9734 ITA CASTEL DI IUDICA 205

49 MAIR HANNES 09/02/1965 9766 ITA ASV MALLES 205

50 KISS ATTILA 13/02/1967 14099 HUN BC MILANO 205

51 THOMASER BERNHARD 20/10/1970 10803 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 205

52 TERLIZZI GIANLUCA 28/01/1978 23321 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 205

53 CAPATI GINO 19/09/1978 14421 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 205

54 AHMED RAZA ALI 07/04/1979 141748 ITA CUS BERGAMO 205

55 MURRU SIMONE 18/03/1982 24677 ITA LE AQUILE 205

56 LEARDI RICCARDO 17/10/1959 9001 ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 184
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57 GARBARINO VALTERO 06/08/1960 43385 ITA LE BAXIE 184

58 CARLONE FABIO 19/05/1963 10660 ITA BRACCIANO BADMINTON 184

59 CAPETTA GIANLUCA 09/07/1970 200128 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 184

60 VARRACCHIO SALVATORE 26/04/1965 73810 ITA BC CELESTE 175

61 ZANIN EMANUELE 13/01/1970 12135 ITA BC MILANO 175

62 RECCHIA ALESSANDRO 12/09/1975 102592 ITA ITIS MARCONI 175

63 BORDINI CHRISTIAN 03/05/1979 10069 ITA GENOVA BC 175

64 LANZNASTER KARL 13/05/1963 11318 ITA ASV KALTERN 157

65 CASALES EMANUELE 10/02/1967 11760 ITA MODENA BADMINTON 157

66 ALBARELLI FABRIZIO 28/10/1969 17263 ITA LARIO BC 157

67 CASULA LUCA GIOVANNI ANTIOCO 28/09/1971 22076 ITA LE AQUILE 157

68 PROCACCINI MAURO 18/05/1978 23256 ITA POL MARCOLINIADI 157

69 CICIRELLO FRANCESCO 10/05/1980 43222 ITA THE STARS 157

70 RINALDO MAURIZIO 27/05/1957 24685 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 147

71 BETTANI ALBERTO 07/04/1963 33296 ITA CREMA PACIOLI 147

72 D'ANGELO MICHELE 06/10/1961 193009 ITA BC CELESTE 137

73 BALISTRERI ARNALDO 03/10/1966 26426 ITA SPORT ACADEMY 137

74 FICACCI STEFANO 15/12/1969 48501 ITA MODENA BADMINTON 137

75 SCOLARI BARTOLOMEO 17/08/1972 31539 ITA GIOKO 137

76 DE ANGELI DAVIDE 16/08/1973 67790 ITA ITIS MARCONI 137

77 CALEGARI STEFANO 05/11/1973 10361 ITA BCC LECCO 137

78 BITETTI ROCCANGELO 06/11/1977 14839 ITA SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 137

79 CAFARELLI DAVIDE 30/11/1978 197504 ITA GSS SCORZA 137

80 RUGGERI ROBERTO 21/07/1983 200127 ITA ACQUI BADMINTON 137

81 FERRANTE ANDREA 25/06/1965 184181 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 102

82 SOTGIU MARCO 30/12/1965 26388 ITA BC ANGELO ROTH 102

83 DANTI ALDO 08/05/1963 13968 ITA ASC BERG 92

84 MARZANO VITTORIO 14/10/1963 34498 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 92

85 LOCATELLI IVANO 15/10/1965 150310 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 92

86 DI LAURO LUIGI 31/01/1967 185474 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 92

87 ANDERGASSEN ALBERT 09/10/1967 16759 ITA ASV KALTERN 92

88 SERINA SERGIO RENZO 30/03/1969 26874 ITA GSA CHIARI 92

89 IACOVELLA CARMINE 21/12/1973 68073 ITA CUS MOLISE 92

90 ANDERSON LEE MICHAEL ALDO 12/12/1982 14886 INA GENOVA BC 92

91 GIORGELE' DARIO 28/02/1964 52573 ITA ITIS MARCONI 55

92 DE LUCCHI LUCA 05/02/1966 141949 ITA GENOVA BC 55



1 LAKATOS KATALIN 27/12/1972 12496 ITA LARIO BC 1418

2 ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA 30/01/1971 35781 ITA ITIS MARCONI 806

3 BRANCA MARIA 28/04/1961 38567 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 738

4 MARCHESINI SARA 29/10/1966 11038 ITA CUS BERGAMO 678

5 BRENZONE MARIA ROBERTA 20/12/1963 16192 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 603

6 GARGANO SANDRA 30/08/1968 10246 ITA 15 ZERO 593

7 MANFRINI ELENA 19/02/1973 11233 ITA POL MARCOLINIADI 503

8 ZILIO ROSANNA 20/03/1966 34451 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 388

9 DICECCA CHIARA 18/05/1971 185487 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 387

10 MARRAUDINO BRUNA 15/09/1977 185485 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 350

11 MARUBINI LAURA 01/01/1961 50174 ITA GIOKO 342

12 STEFFANONI ALESSANDRA 04/03/1958 11251 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 300

13 KLOTZNER MARIA THERESIA 01/06/1960 10109 ITA SC MERAN 300

14 NISTA CLAUDIA 31/12/1966 9763 ITA ASV MALLES 300

15 MUR MARIA LUISA 07/07/1972 9752 ITA ASV MALLES 300

16 KIESER HELGA 29/12/1958 11297 ITA ASV KALTERN 253

17 DE SIMONE CONSIGLIA 19/04/1967 43285 ITA BC CELESTE 250

18 IANESELLI SONIA 25/07/1974 13969 ITA ASC BERG 250

19 MUSTAFINA YANINA 06/06/1978 66216 ITA CUS BERGAMO 250

20 WOJTOWICZ MONIKA ELZBIETA 02/05/1976 95390 ITA SPORT ACADEMY 213

21 SCHENK SIMONE 06/01/1978 38219 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 213

22 CRIVELLARO LILIANA 18/05/1956 11250 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 205

23 PLUNGER JOLANDA 04/06/1951 10815 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 175

24 DONISELLI FRANCESCA 04/04/1957 11252 ITA GIOKO 157

25 PIRODDA ELISABETTA 15/08/1970 175953 ITA LE AQUILE 157

26 NATALE ANGELA 09/02/1978 185488 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 137

PUNTI
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1 DONOVAN JOHN JOSEPH 27/08/1981 11037 IRL POL BAGNATICA 1550

2 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO 26/06/1965 142352 ITA 15 ZERO 1389

3 APPUHAMY SOLAN ARACHCHIGE ROHAN AUGUSTUS 12/08/1969 176476 SRI 15 ZERO 1389

4 PASSADOR RUGGERO DENIS 23/07/1962 8987 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 1363

5 BETTONI FLAVIO 16/03/1963 11041 ITA CUS BERGAMO 1363

6 VEDAGIRI JAYAKUMAR 15/03/1979 16194 IND POL 2B 1250

7 BISIOLI DARIO 15/10/1960 66476 ITA GSA CHIARI 1203

8 HOFER KONRAD 12/03/1966 41945 ITA ASV MARLING 1188

9 PARDATSCHER WILLRAM 24/12/1958 10103 ITA SC MERAN 1168

10 MERIGO MASSIMO 06/10/1956 9786 ITA GSA CHIARI 1166

11 FREI JOACHIM 01/05/1971 30728 ITA SC MERAN 1165

12 VOLPI FERDINANDO 04/07/1960 38572 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 1087

13 MILANI EDVIDIO 14/05/1965 101758 ITA LARIO BC 1070

14 POLETTI PAOLO 29/09/1964 22328 ITA LARIO BC 1050

15 ALBARELLI FABRIZIO 28/10/1969 17263 ITA LARIO BC 952

16 ANDERGASSEN GUENTHER 09/10/1967 43363 ITA SBS 915

17 STAN TEODOR 28/09/1968 66496 ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 843

18 DE PASQUALE ANTONIO 09/10/1961 11078 ITA ALBA SHUTTLE 815

19 AGAZZI ROBERTO 26/05/1966 21909 ITA LARIO BC 815

20 GRASSI DAVIDE 16/02/1964 10240 ITA 15 ZERO 754

21 BALLABIO FABIO 25/07/1969 8994 ITA POL DI NOVA 700

22 ZOMER GIOVANNI 10/02/1967 66322 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 678

23 SCARABELLO ROBERTO 27/06/1957 9002 ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 668

24 DANTI ALDO 08/05/1963 13968 ITA ASC BERG 662

25 LANZNASTER KARL 13/05/1963 11318 ITA ASV KALTERN 657

26 FASANOTTO PIERO 25/09/1963 38568 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 617

27 CIMINI SILVANO 09/12/1961 10682 ITA BRACCIANO BADMINTON 601

28 FUDA MAURIZIO 16/12/1957 16587 ITA ROMA BC 500

29 PURI RAJESH KUMAR 02/05/1976 176360 ITA ROMA BC 500

30 FILIPPELLI MAURO 22/02/1968 20121 ITA BC FILIPPELLI 463

31 BOSSATI EZIO 03/06/1960 22312 ITA ALBA SHUTTLE 449

32 ROTTA NICOLA 27/09/1960 10854 ITA POL CASELLE 449

33 SARNO ALFONSO 14/05/1971 11046 ITA CUS BERGAMO 449

34 PERERA MAHAMUHAMDIRAMGE DONDEENU CLINTON SANTHA 19/08/1968 14077 SRI 15 ZERO 442

35 FAVA ROBERTO PIETRO NINO 30/04/1952 13892 ITA GIOKO 434

36 CELESTE WALTER 15/06/1958 73811 ITA BC CELESTE 425

37 CARLONE FABIO 19/05/1963 10660 ITA BRACCIANO BADMINTON 388

38 GSCHNITZER PAUL 22/08/1966 176365 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 366

39 LEARDI RICCARDO 17/10/1959 9001 ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 350

40 PATRONE GIOVANNI 27/07/1964 43258 ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 350

41 AHMED RAZA ALI 07/04/1979 141748 ITA CUS BERGAMO 332

42 PASSERI GIORGIO 04/10/1965 16321 ITA GSA CHIARI 312

43 DE LUCCHI LUCA 05/02/1966 141949 ITA GENOVA BC 312

44 VERTUA DOMENICO 12/03/1967 24082 ITA GSA CHIARI 312

45 BONINO MARCO 25/09/1969 43379 ITA LE BAXIE 312

46 BIANCHI FEDERICO 07/12/1969 10062 ITA GENOVA BC 312

47 MURIALDO MARCO 27/01/1983 43381 ITA LE BAXIE 312

48 DE MARCH STEFANO MARTINO 28/05/1963 9747 ITA ASV MALLES 300

49 MAIR HANNES 09/02/1965 9766 ITA ASV MALLES 300

50 CASALES EMANUELE 10/02/1967 11760 ITA MODENA BADMINTON 300

51 DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO 05/10/1973 10090 ITA THE STARS 300

52 RAFFEINER KLAUS 10/11/1977 10104 ITA SC MERAN 300

53 PROCACCINI MAURO 18/05/1978 23256 ITA POL MARCOLINIADI 300

54 FELIZIANI FRANCESCO 24/07/1965 12293 ITA LE AQUILE 253

55 THOMASER BERNHARD 20/10/1970 10803 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 253

56 TERLIZZI GIANLUCA 28/01/1978 23321 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 253
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57 CAPATI GINO 19/09/1978 14421 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 253

58 DI LENARDO ALESSIO 19/03/1981 11535 ITA ACQUI BADMINTON 253

59 PAVONE MARCO 23/01/1972 66631 ITA BADMINTON PAOLA 250

60 MAIETTA COSTANTINO 04/02/1956 44524 ITA BC CELESTE 213

61 NISTOLI ARMANDO FLAVIO 29/01/1961 16237 ITA CUS BERGAMO 213

62 PICCININ MARCO 02/11/1967 22158 ITA BC MILANO 213

63 CAFARELLI DAVIDE 30/11/1978 197504 ITA GSS SCORZA 213

64 COCIMANO DOMENICO ORAZIO 07/04/1959 9734 ITA CASTEL DI IUDICA 205

65 SIGMUND HELMUTH 23/07/1961 10805 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 205

66 KISS ATTILA 13/02/1967 14099 HUN BC MILANO 205

67 USELLI AGOSTINO 19/08/1970 15939 ITA LE AQUILE 205

68 MURRU SIMONE 18/03/1982 24677 ITA LE AQUILE 205

69 D'ANGELO MICHELE 06/10/1961 193009 ITA BC CELESTE 175

70 VERTUA GIOVANNI 15/08/1963 12659 ITA GSA CHIARI 175

71 VARRACCHIO SALVATORE 26/04/1965 73810 ITA BC CELESTE 175

72 ANDERGASSEN ALBERT 09/10/1967 16759 ITA ASV KALTERN 175

73 WOHLGEMUTH THOMAS 09/02/1969 11327 ITA ASV KALTERN 175

74 SERINA SERGIO RENZO 30/03/1969 26874 ITA GSA CHIARI 175

75 WALDER RUEDIGER 07/11/1971 11326 ITA ASV KALTERN 175

76 BITETTI ROCCANGELO 06/11/1977 14839 ITA SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 175

77 STEFANI LUCIANO 01/03/1952 13242 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 157

78 BERNHARDT GUNTER LUTZ 14/11/1956 10515 GER VIGNANELLO BC 157

79 FERRANTE ANDREA 25/06/1965 184181 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 157

80 SOTGIU MARCO 30/12/1965 26388 ITA BC ANGELO ROTH 157

81 CASULA LUCA GIOVANNI ANTIOCO 28/09/1971 22076 ITA LE AQUILE 157

82 NOVARA LUCA 19/05/1977 66503 ITA SPACE BAD 157

83 GARBARINO VALTERO 06/08/1960 43385 ITA LE BAXIE 137

84 BETTANI ALBERTO 07/04/1963 33296 ITA CREMA PACIOLI 137

85 GIORGELE' DARIO 28/02/1964 52573 ITA ITIS MARCONI 137

86 KARAGODA GAMAGE RANASINGHE CHIRAN MANGALA 15/12/1965 184182 ITA 15 ZERO 137

87 GUALINI PIETRO 09/04/1967 14873 ITA CUS BERGAMO 137

88 DE ANGELI DAVIDE 16/08/1973 67790 ITA ITIS MARCONI 137

89 CALEGARI STEFANO 05/11/1973 10361 ITA BCC LECCO 137

90 TURRINI CLAUDIO 22/08/1975 39393 ITA ITIS MARCONI 137

91 RECCHIA ALESSANDRO 12/09/1975 102592 ITA ITIS MARCONI 137

92 BORDINI CHRISTIAN 03/05/1979 10069 ITA GENOVA BC 137

93 ANDERSON LEE MICHAEL ALDO 12/12/1982 14886 INA GENOVA BC 137

94 FICACCI STEFANO 15/12/1969 48501 ITA MODENA BADMINTON 92

95 CAPETTA GIANLUCA 09/07/1970 200128 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 92



1 BRENZONE MARIA ROBERTA 20/12/1963 16192 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 1318

2 MARCHESINI SARA 29/10/1966 11038 ITA CUS BERGAMO 1318

3 KLOTZNER MARIA THERESIA 01/06/1960 10109 ITA SC MERAN 980

4 LAKATOS KATALIN 27/12/1972 12496 ITA LARIO BC 970

5 SKRIVACKOVA BARBORA 15/12/1970 16758 CZE ASV KALTERN 955

6 KIESER HELGA 29/12/1958 11297 ITA ASV KALTERN 928

7 FLORIAN EVI 08/11/1965 11296 ITA ASV KALTERN 928

8 VERDORFER KATHRIN 14/07/1978 95370 ITA SC MERAN 775

9 IANESELLI SONIA 25/07/1974 13969 ITA ASC BERG 750

10 DENTI NICOLETTA 20/10/1964 12500 ITA LARIO BC 682

11 MANFRINI ELENA 19/02/1973 11233 ITA POL MARCOLINIADI 641

12 MUSTAFINA YANINA 06/06/1978 66216 ITA CUS BERGAMO 600

13 BRANCA MARIA 28/04/1961 38567 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 542

14 SALE GIOVANNA 14/03/1967 16291 ITA LARIO BC 525

15 MARUBINI LAURA 01/01/1961 50174 ITA GIOKO 466

16 ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA 30/01/1971 35781 ITA ITIS MARCONI 466

17 GARGANO SANDRA 30/08/1968 10246 ITA 15 ZERO 388

18 GAVAZZI SILVIA 20/07/1972 14872 ITA CUS BERGAMO 388

19 GAVAZZI FEDERICA 15/02/1979 14871 ITA CUS BERGAMO 388

20 PIACENTINI FRANCA PATRIZIA 03/02/1959 38595 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 350

21 PLUNGER JOLANDA 04/06/1951 10815 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 312

22 CRIVELLARO LILIANA 18/05/1956 11250 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 300

23 STEFFANONI ALESSANDRA 04/03/1958 11251 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 300

24 NISTA CLAUDIA 31/12/1966 9763 ITA ASV MALLES 300

25 MUR MARIA LUISA 07/07/1972 9752 ITA ASV MALLES 300

26 DOERING SABINE 03/05/1969 23252 GER 15 ZERO 267

27 DONISELLI FRANCESCA 04/04/1957 11252 ITA GIOKO 253

28 DE SIMONE CONSIGLIA 19/04/1967 43285 ITA BC CELESTE 250

29 WOJTOWICZ MONIKA ELZBIETA 02/05/1976 95390 ITA SPORT ACADEMY 250

30 ZILIO ROSANNA 20/03/1966 34451 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 213

31 MARRAUDINO BRUNA 15/09/1977 185485 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 213

32 POLITO MARIAELENA 04/05/1970 38574 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 192

33 AMBACH DOROTHEA 29/04/1970 11290 ITA ASV KALTERN 175

34 DICECCA CHIARA 18/05/1971 185487 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 175

35 SCHENK SIMONE 06/01/1978 38219 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 175

36 NATALE ANGELA 09/02/1978 185488 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 175

37 JAIPRANOP SUPHANIDA 22/10/1982 184076 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 137

38 PRANDI ANTONELLA 19/09/1963 26129 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 92

39 SCHMAAL OLWEN 25/03/1968 14522 NED 15 ZERO 92

40 ISACCHI ROBERTA 31/10/1973 12792 ITA POL 2B 92
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1 PASSADOR RUGGERO DENIS 23/07/1962 8987 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 1475

2 BRENZONE MARIA ROBERTA 20/12/1963 16192 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 1475

3 LAKATOS KATALIN 27/12/1972 12496 ITA LARIO BC 1425

4 BETTONI FLAVIO 16/03/1963 11041 ITA CUS BERGAMO 1402

5 MARCHESINI SARA 29/10/1966 11038 ITA CUS BERGAMO 1402

6 DONOVAN JOHN JOSEPH 27/08/1981 11037 IRL POL BAGNATICA 1250

7 PARDATSCHER WILLRAM 24/12/1958 10103 ITA SC MERAN 891

8 KLOTZNER MARIA THERESIA 01/06/1960 10109 ITA SC MERAN 891

9 FREI JOACHIM 01/05/1971 30728 ITA SC MERAN 816

10 VEDAGIRI JAYAKUMAR 15/03/1979 16194 IND POL 2B 776

11 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO 26/06/1965 142352 ITA 15 ZERO 768

12 GARGANO SANDRA 30/08/1968 10246 ITA 15 ZERO 768

13 HOFER KONRAD 12/03/1966 41945 ITA ASV MARLING 716

14 VOLPI FERDINANDO 04/07/1960 38572 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 700

15 MUSTAFINA YANINA 06/06/1978 66216 ITA CUS BERGAMO 639

16 VERDORFER KATHRIN 14/07/1978 95370 ITA SC MERAN 600

17 DENTI NICOLETTA 20/10/1964 12500 ITA LARIO BC 599

18 BRANCA MARIA 28/04/1961 38567 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 580

19 PIACENTINI FRANCA PATRIZIA 03/02/1959 38595 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 563

20 LANZNASTER KARL 13/05/1963 11318 ITA ASV KALTERN 555

21 FLORIAN EVI 08/11/1965 11296 ITA ASV KALTERN 555

22 KIESER HELGA 29/12/1958 11297 ITA ASV KALTERN 482

23 MILANI EDVIDIO 14/05/1965 101758 ITA LARIO BC 480

24 SKRIVACKOVA BARBORA 15/12/1970 16758 CZE ASV KALTERN 479

25 ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA 30/01/1971 35781 ITA ITIS MARCONI 466

26 AGAZZI ROBERTO 26/05/1966 21909 ITA LARIO BC 462

27 POLETTI PAOLO 29/09/1964 22328 ITA LARIO BC 442

28 SALE GIOVANNA 14/03/1967 16291 ITA LARIO BC 442

29 MANFRINI ELENA 19/02/1973 11233 ITA POL MARCOLINIADI 428

30 FILIPPELLI MAURO 22/02/1968 20121 ITA BC FILIPPELLI 425

31 GAVAZZI SILVIA 20/07/1972 14872 ITA CUS BERGAMO 425

32 MARRAUDINO BRUNA 15/09/1977 185485 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 425

33 FASANOTTO PIERO 25/09/1963 38568 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 405

34 ALBARELLI FABRIZIO 28/10/1969 17263 ITA LARIO BC 404

35 ZILIO ROSANNA 20/03/1966 34451 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 350

36 ANDERGASSEN GUENTHER 09/10/1967 43363 ITA SBS 342

37 FAVA ROBERTO PIETRO NINO 30/04/1952 13892 ITA GIOKO 332

38 MARUBINI LAURA 01/01/1961 50174 ITA GIOKO 332

39 DANTI ALDO 08/05/1963 13968 ITA ASC BERG 312

40 IANESELLI SONIA 25/07/1974 13969 ITA ASC BERG 312

41 JAIPRANOP SUPHANIDA 22/10/1982 184076 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 312

42 CRIVELLARO LILIANA 18/05/1956 11250 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 300

43 BERNHARDT GUNTER LUTZ 14/11/1956 10515 GER VIGNANELLO BC 300

44 NISTA CLAUDIA 31/12/1966 9763 ITA ASV MALLES 300

45 MUR MARIA LUISA 07/07/1972 9752 ITA ASV MALLES 300

46 DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO 05/10/1973 10090 ITA THE STARS 300

47 RAFFEINER KLAUS 10/11/1977 10104 ITA SC MERAN 300

48 PLUNGER JOLANDA 04/06/1951 10815 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 274

49 GSCHNITZER PAUL 22/08/1966 176365 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 274

50 GAVAZZI FEDERICA 15/02/1979 14871 ITA CUS BERGAMO 267

51 STEFANI LUCIANO 01/03/1952 13242 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 253

52 DONISELLI FRANCESCA 04/04/1957 11252 ITA GIOKO 253

53 PROCACCINI MAURO 18/05/1978 23256 ITA POL MARCOLINIADI 253

54 VARRACCHIO SALVATORE 26/04/1965 73810 ITA BC CELESTE 250

55 DE SIMONE CONSIGLIA 19/04/1967 43285 ITA BC CELESTE 250

56 SARNO ALFONSO 14/05/1971 11046 ITA CUS BERGAMO 250
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57 FLARER CHRISTOPH 16/01/1979 188357 ITA SC MERAN 250

58 KOELLEMANN TANJA 13/07/1983 10120 ITA SC MERAN 250

59 ZOMER GIOVANNI 10/02/1967 66322 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 229

60 MAIETTA COSTANTINO 04/02/1956 44524 ITA BC CELESTE 213

61 DOERING SABINE 03/05/1969 23252 GER 15 ZERO 213

62 APPUHAMY SOLAN ARACHCHIGE ROHAN AUGUSTUS 12/08/1969 176476 SRI 15 ZERO 213

63 ISACCHI ROBERTA 31/10/1973 12792 ITA POL 2B 213

64 SCHENK SIMONE 06/01/1978 38219 ITA ASSV BRIXEN 213

65 STEFFANONI ALESSANDRA 04/03/1958 11251 ITA VIGNANELLO BC 205

66 COCIMANO DOMENICO ORAZIO 07/04/1959 9734 ITA CASTEL DI IUDICA 205

67 KISS ATTILA 13/02/1967 14099 HUN BC MILANO 205

68 PIZZETTI LUDOVICA 13/06/1971 15819 ITA BC MILANO 205

69 RINALDO MAURIZIO 27/05/1957 24685 ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 175

70 GRASSI DAVIDE 16/02/1964 10240 ITA 15 ZERO 175

71 DI LAURO LUIGI 31/01/1967 185474 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 175

72 PICCININ MARCO 02/11/1967 22158 ITA BC MILANO 175

73 SCHMAAL OLWEN 25/03/1968 14522 NED 15 ZERO 175

74 DICECCA CHIARA 18/05/1971 185487 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 175

75 PIRODDA ELISABETTA 15/08/1970 175953 ITA LE AQUILE 157

76 CASULA LUCA GIOVANNI ANTIOCO 28/09/1971 22076 ITA LE AQUILE 157

77 MARZANO VITTORIO 14/10/1963 34498 ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 137

78 AMBACH MARGARETH 22/06/1966 11291 ITA ASV KALTERN 137

79 ANDERGASSEN ALBERT 09/10/1967 16759 ITA ASV KALTERN 137

80 POLITO MARIAELENA 04/05/1970 38574 ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 137

81 NISTOLI ARMANDO FLAVIO 29/01/1961 16237 ITA CUS BERGAMO 92



TESSERA ATLETA DATA SESSO NAZ ASA SINGOLARI DOPPI MISTO
21909 AGAZZI ROBERTO 26/05/1966 M ITA LARIO BC 0 815 462

141748 AHMED RAZA ALI 07/04/1979 M ITA CUS BERGAMO 205 332 0

17263 ALBARELLI FABRIZIO 28/10/1969 M ITA LARIO BC 157 952 404

11290 AMBACH DOROTHEA 29/04/1970 F ITA ASV KALTERN 0 175 0

11291 AMBACH MARGARETH 22/06/1966 F ITA ASV KALTERN 0 0 137

16759 ANDERGASSEN ALBERT 09/10/1967 M ITA ASV KALTERN 92 175 137

43363 ANDERGASSEN GUENTHER 09/10/1967 M ITA SBS 468 915 342

14886 ANDERSON LEE MICHAEL ALDO 12/12/1982 M INA GENOVA BC 92 137 0

176476 APPUHAMY SOLAN ARACHCHIGE ROHAN AUGUSTUS 12/08/1969 M SRI 15 ZERO 1389 1389 213

29361 ATASH FARAZ AMIR 21/03/1982 M IRI CENTRO DIDATTICO 1000 0 0

26426 BALISTRERI ARNALDO 03/10/1966 M ITA SPORT ACADEMY 137 0 0

8994 BALLABIO FABIO 25/07/1969 M ITA POL DI NOVA 1050 700 0

10515 BERNHARDT GUNTER LUTZ 14/11/1956 M GER VIGNANELLO BC 205 157 300

33296 BETTANI ALBERTO 07/04/1963 M ITA CREMA PACIOLI 147 137 0

11041 BETTONI FLAVIO 16/03/1963 M ITA CUS BERGAMO 894 1363 1402

10062 BIANCHI FEDERICO 07/12/1969 M ITA GENOVA BC 601 312 0

66476 BISIOLI DARIO 15/10/1960 M ITA GSA CHIARI 1004 1203 0

14839 BITETTI ROCCANGELO 06/11/1977 M ITA SPORT EXPERIENCE IDEAS 137 175 0

142352 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO 26/06/1965 M ITA 15 ZERO 1070 1389 768

43379 BONINO MARCO 25/09/1969 M ITA LE BAXIE 312 312 0

10069 BORDINI CHRISTIAN 03/05/1979 M ITA GENOVA BC 175 137 0

22312 BOSSATI EZIO 03/06/1960 M ITA ALBA SHUTTLE 321 449 0

38567 BRANCA MARIA 28/04/1961 F ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 738 542 580

16192 BRENZONE MARIA ROBERTA 20/12/1963 F ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 603 1318 1475

197504 CAFARELLI DAVIDE 30/11/1978 M ITA GSS SCORZA 137 213 0

10361 CALEGARI STEFANO 05/11/1973 M ITA BCC LECCO 137 137 0

14421 CAPATI GINO 19/09/1978 M ITA VIGNANELLO BC 205 253 0

10660 CARLONE FABIO 19/05/1963 M ITA BRACCIANO BADMINTON 184 388 0

11760 CASALES EMANUELE 10/02/1967 M ITA MODENA BADMINTON 157 300 0

22076 CASULA LUCA GIOVANNI ANTIOCO 28/09/1971 M ITA LE AQUILE 157 157 157

73811 CELESTE WALTER 15/06/1958 M ITA BC CELESTE 312 425 0

43222 CICIRELLO FRANCESCO 10/05/1980 M ITA THE STARS 157 0 0

10682 CIMINI SILVANO 09/12/1961 M ITA BRACCIANO BADMINTON 638 601 0

9734 COCIMANO DOMENICO ORAZIO 07/04/1959 M ITA CASTEL DI IUDICA 205 205 205

11250 CRIVELLARO LILIANA 18/05/1956 F ITA VIGNANELLO BC 205 300 300

193009 D'ANGELO MICHELE 06/10/1961 M ITA BC CELESTE 137 175 0

13968 DANTI ALDO 08/05/1963 M ITA ASC BERG 92 662 312

67790 DE ANGELI DAVIDE 16/08/1973 M ITA ITIS MARCONI 137 137 0

141949 DE LUCCHI LUCA 05/02/1966 M ITA GENOVA BC 55 312 0

9747 DE MARCH STEFANO MARTINO 28/05/1963 M ITA ASV MALLES 253 300 0

11078 DE PASQUALE ANTONIO 09/10/1961 M ITA ALBA SHUTTLE 891 815 0

43285 DE SIMONE CONSIGLIA 19/04/1967 F ITA BC CELESTE 250 250 250

12500 DENTI NICOLETTA 20/10/1964 F ITA LARIO BC 0 682 599

185474 DI LAURO LUIGI 31/01/1967 M ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 92 0 175

11535 DI LENARDO ALESSIO 19/03/1981 M ITA ACQUI BADMINTON 300 253 0

10090 DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO 05/10/1973 M ITA THE STARS 300 300 300

185487 DICECCA CHIARA 18/05/1971 F ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 387 175 175

23252 DOERING SABINE 03/05/1969 F GER 15 ZERO 0 267 213

11252 DONISELLI FRANCESCA 04/04/1957 F ITA GIOKO 157 253 253

11037 DONOVAN JOHN JOSEPH 27/08/1981 M IRL POL BAGNATICA 678 1550 1250

38568 FASANOTTO PIERO 25/09/1963 M ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 451 617 405

13892 FAVA ROBERTO PIETRO NINO 30/04/1952 M ITA GIOKO 917 434 332

12293 FELIZIANI FRANCESCO 24/07/1965 M ITA LE AQUILE 253 253 0

184181 FERRANTE ANDREA 25/06/1965 M ITA VIGNANELLO BC 102 157 0

48501 FICACCI STEFANO 15/12/1969 M ITA MODENA BADMINTON 137 92 0

20121 FILIPPELLI MAURO 22/02/1968 M ITA BC FILIPPELLI 425 463 425

188357 FLARER CHRISTOPH 16/01/1979 M ITA SC MERAN 0 0 250

11296 FLORIAN EVI 08/11/1965 F ITA ASV KALTERN 0 928 555

30728 FREI JOACHIM 01/05/1971 M ITA SC MERAN 966 1165 816

16587 FUDA MAURIZIO 16/12/1957 M ITA ROMA BC 350 500 0

43385 GARBARINO VALTERO 06/08/1960 M ITA LE BAXIE 184 137 0

10246 GARGANO SANDRA 30/08/1968 F ITA 15 ZERO 593 388 768

14871 GAVAZZI FEDERICA 15/02/1979 F ITA CUS BERGAMO 0 388 267

14872 GAVAZZI SILVIA 20/07/1972 F ITA CUS BERGAMO 0 388 425

52573 GIORGELE' DARIO 28/02/1964 M ITA ITIS MARCONI 55 137 0

10240 GRASSI DAVIDE 16/02/1964 M ITA 15 ZERO 0 754 175

176365 GSCHNITZER PAUL 22/08/1966 M ITA ASSV BRIXEN 229 366 274

14873 GUALINI PIETRO 09/04/1967 M ITA CUS BERGAMO 0 137 0

41945 HOFER KONRAD 12/03/1966 M ITA ASV MARLING 1113 1188 716

68073 IACOVELLA CARMINE 21/12/1973 M ITA CUS MOLISE 92 0 0

13969 IANESELLI SONIA 25/07/1974 F ITA ASC BERG 250 750 312

12792 ISACCHI ROBERTA 31/10/1973 F ITA POL 2B 0 92 213

184076 JAIPRANOP SUPHANIDA 22/10/1982 F ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 0 137 312

184182 KARAGODA GAMAGE RANASINGHE CHIRAN MANGALA 15/12/1965 M ITA 15 ZERO 0 137 0

11297 KIESER HELGA 29/12/1958 F ITA ASV KALTERN 253 928 482

14099 KISS ATTILA 13/02/1967 M HUN BC MILANO 205 205 205

10109 KLOTZNER MARIA THERESIA 01/06/1960 F ITA SC MERAN 300 980 891
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10120 KOELLEMANN TANJA 13/07/1983 F ITA SC MERAN 0 0 250

12496 LAKATOS KATALIN 27/12/1972 F ITA LARIO BC 1418 970 1425

11318 LANZNASTER KARL 13/05/1963 M ITA ASV KALTERN 157 657 555

9001 LEARDI RICCARDO 17/10/1959 M ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 184 350 0

150310 LOCATELLI IVANO 15/10/1965 M ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 92 0 0

44524 MAIETTA COSTANTINO 04/02/1956 M ITA BC CELESTE 350 213 213

9766 MAIR HANNES 09/02/1965 M ITA ASV MALLES 205 300 0

11233 MANFRINI ELENA 19/02/1973 F ITA POL MARCOLINIADI 503 641 428

11038 MARCHESINI SARA 29/10/1966 F ITA CUS BERGAMO 678 1318 1402

185485 MARRAUDINO BRUNA 15/09/1977 F ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 350 213 425

50174 MARUBINI LAURA 01/01/1961 F ITA GIOKO 342 466 332

34498 MARZANO VITTORIO 14/10/1963 M ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 92 0 137

9786 MERIGO MASSIMO 06/10/1956 M ITA GSA CHIARI 1326 1166 0

101758 MILANI EDVIDIO 14/05/1965 M ITA LARIO BC 918 1070 480

9752 MUR MARIA LUISA 07/07/1972 F ITA ASV MALLES 300 300 300

11054 MURGIA MARINO ANTONIO 18/06/1951 M ITA LE AQUILE 205 0 0

43381 MURIALDO MARCO 27/01/1983 M ITA LE BAXIE 312 312 0

24677 MURRU SIMONE 18/03/1982 M ITA LE AQUILE 205 205 0

66216 MUSTAFINA YANINA 06/06/1978 F ITA CUS BERGAMO 250 600 639

185488 NATALE ANGELA 09/02/1978 F ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 137 175 0

9763 NISTA CLAUDIA 31/12/1966 F ITA ASV MALLES 300 300 300

16237 NISTOLI ARMANDO FLAVIO 29/01/1961 M ITA CUS BERGAMO 0 213 92

66503 NOVARA LUCA 19/05/1977 M ITA SPACE BAD 253 157 0

10103 PARDATSCHER WILLRAM 24/12/1958 M ITA SC MERAN 253 1168 891

8987 PASSADOR RUGGERO DENIS 23/07/1962 M ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 1513 1363 1475

16321 PASSERI GIORGIO 04/10/1965 M ITA GSA CHIARI 0 312 0

43258 PATRONE GIOVANNI 27/07/1964 M ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 312 350 0

66631 PAVONE MARCO 23/01/1972 M ITA BADMINTON PAOLA 213 250 0

14077 PERERA MAHAMUHAMDIRAMGE DONDEENU CLINTON SANTHA 19/08/1968 M SRI 15 ZERO 0 442 0

38595 PIACENTINI FRANCA PATRIZIA 03/02/1959 F ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 0 350 563

22158 PICCININ MARCO 02/11/1967 M ITA BC MILANO 463 213 175

175953 PIRODDA ELISABETTA 15/08/1970 F ITA LE AQUILE 157 0 157

15819 PIZZETTI LUDOVICA 13/06/1971 F ITA BC MILANO 0 0 205

10815 PLUNGER JOLANDA 04/06/1951 F ITA ASSV BRIXEN 175 312 274

22328 POLETTI PAOLO 29/09/1964 M ITA LARIO BC 588 1050 442

38574 POLITO MARIAELENA 04/05/1970 F ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 0 192 137

26129 PRANDI ANTONELLA 19/09/1963 F ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 0 92 0

23256 PROCACCINI MAURO 18/05/1978 M ITA POL MARCOLINIADI 157 300 253

176360 PURI RAJESH KUMAR 02/05/1976 M ITA ROMA BC 250 500 0

10104 RAFFEINER KLAUS 10/11/1977 M ITA SC MERAN 300 300 300

102592 RECCHIA ALESSANDRO 12/09/1975 M ITA ITIS MARCONI 175 137 0

24685 RINALDO MAURIZIO 27/05/1957 M ITA GANDHI BADMINTON 147 0 175

10854 ROTTA NICOLA 27/09/1960 M ITA POL CASELLE 442 449 0

16291 SALE GIOVANNA 14/03/1967 F ITA LARIO BC 0 525 442

11046 SARNO ALFONSO 14/05/1971 M ITA CUS BERGAMO 0 449 250

9002 SCARABELLO ROBERTO 27/06/1957 M ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 842 668 0

38219 SCHENK SIMONE 06/01/1978 F ITA ASSV BRIXEN 213 175 213

14522 SCHMAAL OLWEN 25/03/1968 F NED 15 ZERO 0 92 175

31539 SCOLARI BARTOLOMEO 17/08/1972 M ITA GIOKO 137 0 0

26874 SERINA SERGIO RENZO 30/03/1969 M ITA GSA CHIARI 92 175 0

10805 SIGMUND HELMUTH 23/07/1961 M ITA ASSV BRIXEN 0 205 0

16758 SKRIVACKOVA BARBORA 15/12/1970 F CZE ASV KALTERN 0 955 479

26388 SOTGIU MARCO 30/12/1965 M ITA BC ANGELO ROTH 102 157 0

66496 STAN TEODOR 28/09/1968 M ITA BOCCARDO NOVI 507 843 0

13242 STEFANI LUCIANO 01/03/1952 M ITA VIGNANELLO BC 253 157 253

11251 STEFFANONI ALESSANDRA 04/03/1958 F ITA VIGNANELLO BC 300 300 205

23321 TERLIZZI GIANLUCA 28/01/1978 M ITA VIGNANELLO BC 205 253 0

10803 THOMASER BERNHARD 20/10/1970 M ITA ASSV BRIXEN 205 253 0

39393 TURRINI CLAUDIO 22/08/1975 M ITA ITIS MARCONI 0 137 0

15939 USELLI AGOSTINO 19/08/1970 M ITA LE AQUILE 253 205 0

73810 VARRACCHIO SALVATORE 26/04/1965 M ITA BC CELESTE 175 175 250

16194 VEDAGIRI JAYAKUMAR 15/03/1979 M IND POL 2B 737 1250 776

95370 VERDORFER KATHRIN 14/07/1978 F ITA SC MERAN 0 775 600

24082 VERTUA DOMENICO 12/03/1967 M ITA GSA CHIARI 0 312 0

12659 VERTUA GIOVANNI 15/08/1963 M ITA GSA CHIARI 0 175 0

38572 VOLPI FERDINANDO 04/07/1960 M ITA BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 1049 1087 700

11326 WALDER RUEDIGER 07/11/1971 M ITA ASV KALTERN 0 175 0

11327 WOHLGEMUTH THOMAS 09/02/1969 M ITA ASV KALTERN 0 175 0

95390 WOJTOWICZ MONIKA ELZBIETA 02/05/1976 F ITA SPORT ACADEMY 213 250 0

12135 ZANIN EMANUELE 13/01/1970 M ITA BC MILANO 175 0 0

35781 ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA 30/01/1971 F ITA ITIS MARCONI 806 466 466

34451 ZILIO ROSANNA 20/03/1966 F ITA ENERGICA...MENTE...INSIEME 388 213 350

66322 ZOMER GIOVANNI 10/02/1967 M ITA ASSV BRIXEN 0 678 229


